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TANF Summary
February 2015
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TANF Cases (Bars)
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Grand

Total* 11,673 25,747

*Includes priormonthtotals
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Grant Diversion totals of: 442
Cases; $337,083
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Total Average Average Cases Persons Issuance
Adults Children Issuance Issuance/ Issuance/ vs Prior vs Prior vs Prior
Case Person Month Month Month
6,116 19,631 $2,379,511 $203.85 $92.42 (453) (1,174)  ($104,872)
Tribal
Includes
i i Hopi
TANF Child Only: 4,130 Cases; 6,478 Children; $809,111 b .
asqua/Yaqui
SaltRiver
Unemployed Two Parent Program: 230 Cases; 952
Recipients;$72,906 San Carlos
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Cases Persons Issuance
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Year Year Year
(2,136) (5,068) ($438,039)
Cases Recipients Payments
59 151 $13,372
145 448 $49,536
65 209 $19,991
281 557 $71,563
550 1,365 $154,462



SNAP Summary
February 2015
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Families Persons Adults Children Total Issuance Average Issuacn:ggé Average ISSL;aer:ggé
%"t";‘lf 442,170 1,009,924 519,915 490,009 $120,355,168 $272.19 $119.17
Cases vs Prior Month Persons vs Prior Month Issuance vs Prior Month Cases vs Prior Year Persons vs Prior Year Issuance vs Prior Year
%ﬁ‘:ld (4,273) (11,277) ($2,169,601) (3,306) (25,595) $1,293,132

*Includes priormonth totals



200K

Total Population

400K

300K

100K

Medical Summary

February 2015
1,500K
1,400K
1,354,625
1,300K
1,200K
1,100K
1,074,633
1,000K
900K
02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 01/15 02/15
. Transitional
1931-Formerly Adult Expansion Prop 204 f
1931-Formerly Emergency : . SOBRA Medica
1931 Related 1931-Expanded . SOBRA 1931-Regular (100% - 133% . Restoration SOBRA Child - Grand Total
SOBRA Child Pregnant FPL) Services (0 - 100% FPL) Pregnant Assistance
(TMA)
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Total Applications
Dark Blue - Initial applications, includes applicants applying for the firsttime or had a break in benefits
Light Orange - Renewal applications, includes all applications for a renewal of continuous benefits
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Case Count
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Tuberculosis Control
(rolling 10 year view)

2012
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Payments vs Cases vs Prior

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
February 2015 TB Cases
Persons Total Pavments Cases vs Prior Personsvs
y Month Prior Month Prior Month
2 $196 2 2 ($236)
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Payments vs
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TANF Cases
(rolling 10 year view)
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2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
February 2015 TANF Detail
Average Average
Households Persons Adults Children  Total Issuance Issuance/ Issuance/
Household Person
Region Maricopa 6,944 15,920 3,808 12,112 $1,423,305 $204.97 $89.40
Total 6,944 15,920 3,808 12,112 $1,423,305 $204.97 $89.40
Northem Apache 19 40 10 30 $3,993 $210.16 $99.83
Coconino 41 80 16 64 $7,632 $186.15 $95.40
Mohave 351 702 167 535 $67,180 $191.40 $95.70
Navajo 153 309 83 226 $29,288 $191.42 $94.78
Total 564 1,131 276 855 $108,093 $191.65 $95.57
Central Gila 261 531 149 382 $59,537 $228.11 $112.12
La Paz 48 89 21 68 $8,598 $179.13 $96.61
Pinal 652 1,425 302 1,123 $128,196 $196.62 $89.96
Yavapai 200 418 84 334 $38,727 $193.64 $92.65
Yuma 298 691 161 530 $61,738 $207.17 $89.35
Total 1,459 3,154 717 2,437 $296,796 $203.42 $94.10
Southem Cochise 343 679 144 535 $68,540 $199.83 $100.94
Graham 167 335 107 228 $39,195 $234.70 $117.00
Greenlee 10 22 6 16 $1,952 $195.20 $88.73
Pima 2,071 4247 995 3,252 $418,317 $201.99 $98.50
Santa Cruz 115 259 63 196 $23,313 $202.72 $90.01
Total 2,706 5,542 1,315 4,227 $551,317 $203.74 $99.48

Grand Total 11,673 25,747 6,116 19,631 $2,379,511 $203.85 $92.42
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2005
Region Maricopa
Total
Northem Apache
Coconino
Mohave
Navajo
Total
Central Gila
La Paz
Pinal
Yavapai
Yuma
Total
Southem Cochise
Graham
Greenlee
Pima
Santa Cruz
Total
Grand Total

2006

2007

Households

235,963
235,963
10,097
8,831
19,976
12,970
51,874
5,621
1,940
21,361
13,139
16,100
58,161
11,302
2,973
407
76,540
4,950
96,172
442,170

SNAP Cases

(rolling 10 year view)

2008 2010 2011
February 2015 SNAP Detail

Persons Adults Children
547,126 261,512 285,614
547,126 261,512 285,614
25,845 14,463 11,382
20,920 11,333 9,587
41,172 25,253 15,919
32,462 18,075 14,387
120,399 69,124 51,275
12,500 7,072 5,428
3,858 2,273 1,585
53,248 27,100 26,148
25,834 15,757 10,077
41,311 21,846 19,465
136,751 74,048 62,703
23,970 14,035 9,935
6,805 3,708 3,097
841 493 348
161,308 90,228 71,080
12,724 6,767 5,957
205,648 115,231 90,417
1,009,924 519,915 490,009

2012

Total Issuance

$66,168,861
$66,168,861
$3,181,924
$2,507,749
$4,712,875
$3,914,137
$14,316,685
$1,527,396
$465,874
$6,245,908
$2,870,550
$4,294,041
$15,403,769
$2,724,452
$811,963
$105,987
$19,434,742
$1,388,709
$24,465,853
$120,355,168

M
442170
2014 2015

Average Average
Issuance/ Issuance/
Household Person
$280.42 $120.94
$280.42 $120.94
$315.14 $123.12
$283.97 $119.87
$235.93 $114.47
$301.78 $120.58
$275.99 $118.91
$271.73 $122.19
$240.14 $120.76
$292.40 $117.30
$218.48 $111.12
$266.71 $103.94
$264.85 $112.64
$241.06 $113.66
$273.11 $119.32
$260.41 $126.02
$253.92 $120.48
$280.55 $109.14
$254.40 $118.97
$272.19 $119.17





